
行先 担当ﾘｰﾀﾞｰ 体力 技術 雨天
1 火
2 水
3 木 愛宕山 永田 ★★ ☆  中止
4 金

藤内沢 川本 悪天中止
小富士山（姫路市） 津田 ★ ☆ 順延
堂満中央陵 谷口 中止
三十三間山 出張 酒井玄 永田 ★★ ☆☆ 中止

7 月
8 火 委員会
9 水
10 木
11 金

〜14 阿弥陀岳北陵 谷口 小雪決行
グランドゴルフ 中井 ★ ☆ 中止

13 日 ほっこり山行⑳二上山 上田・馬場 ★ ☆ 順延翌日
14 月 綿向山 永田 ★★ ☆☆ 小雪決行
15 火
16 水
17 木 技術勉強会 川本 決行
18 金 千石岩 磯江 中止

アルファルンゼ 御在所 川本 中止
小野三神社と曼荼羅山 ⼤⻄ ★ ☆ 中止
〜23 ⼋⽅尾根ゲレンデスキー 津田 ★〜★★ ☆〜☆☆ 決行
トリトリ会 山田・重川・塚原・⼤良 ★ ☆ 中止

20 日 山行サマリー投稿⽅法／カシミール3D勉強会 池添 決行
21 月
22 火
23 水
24 木
25 金

〜27伊勢⿃⽻朝熊ガ岳と⿎ガ岳 加藤・⼤⻄・津田 ★ ☆ 決行
〜27 霊仙山 池添 ★★ ☆☆ 中止
〜27 木曽駒ヶ岳 磯江 悪天中止

27 日 虚空蔵山〜⼋王⼦山〜山上山 中井・酒井 ★★ ☆  小雨決行
28 月
29 火
30 水 ⿃見山・外鎌山 NW 山田 ★ ☆ 中止
31 木
1 金
2 土
3 日 ⼤悲山 谷口 小雪決行
4 月
5 火
6 水 委員会
7 木
8 金
9 水

6 日
岩雪初級〜中級

  1月度例会企画

月

5 土
雪山初級

26 土
雪山初級〜中級

雪山初級

12 土
岩雪初級

岩初級〜中級

19 土

雪山初級



行先 担当ﾘｰﾀﾞｰ 体力 技術 雨天
1 土
2 日 初心者 岩稜歩き練習会 池添 ★ ☆☆ 中止
3 月
4 火 千石岩 磯江 中止
5 水 ほっこり山行⑲ 深草三山 上田 馬場 ★ ☆ 中止

委員会
6 木 大悲山 奥の院周回 大⻄ ★★ ☆  中止
7 金

釈迦岳〜コヤマの岳 谷口
グランドゴルフ 中井 ★ ☆ 中止

9 日 納山会 決行
10 月
11 火
12 水
13 木 トリトリ会 御苑〜出町柳 山田 重川 塚原 ★ ☆☆ 中止
14 金 〜16 南⼋ヶ岳 ⾚岳 谷口 中止

紀泉アルプス 森本 ★★ ☆  中止
〜16 爺ヶ岳東尾根 川本
六甲 山田道 中井 ★★ ☆  小雨決行
岩登り教室④ 坂元 決行

17 月
18 火
19 水
20 木
21 金 〜23甲斐駒ヶ岳⿊⼾尾根 磯江 谷口 中止
22 土 鈴鹿・釈迦ヶ岳 池添 ★★ ☆+0.5 中止

鷲峰山 森木 ★ ☆☆ 中止
大文字山（体験山行） 中尾・出張 ★ ☆ 小雨決行
大文字山（子供連れ） 奥田 ★ ☆ 中止
クリスマスパーティ 中尾・出張・永田 決行

24 月 〜28志賀⾼原初滑りスキー 津田 ★ ☆ 決行
25 火
26 水
27 木
28 金
29 土 武奈ヶ岳 川本 悪天中止
30 日
31 月
1 火
2 水
3 木 愛宕山 永田 ★★ ☆  中止
4 金

藤内沢 川本 悪天中止
小富士山（姫路市） 津田 ★ ☆ 順延
堂満中央陵 谷口 中止
三十三間山 出張 酒井玄 永田 ★★ ☆☆ 中止

7 月
8 火 委員会
9 水

雪山入門

  12月度例会企画

月

岩初級〜中級

8 土

15 土
雪山初級

16 日
岩初級

6 日
岩雪初級〜中級

雪山中級

23 日

主に⻘年部

雪山初級

5 土
雪山初級


